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Event-No. 19
100m Backstroke Women
Open Class
1. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:18.84 967 (A)

00:38.11 01:18.84

2. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 01:19.44 955 (A)
00:37.84 01:19.44

3. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 01:13.78 946 (A)
00:35.53 01:13.78

4. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER Germany 01:28.64 926 (A)
00:43.22 01:28.64

5. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 01:11.17 918 (A)
00:34.65 01:11.17

6. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN Canada 01:25.48 910 (A)
00:41.53 01:25.48

7. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA United States of America 01:22.59 886 (A)
00:40.08 01:22.59

8. Emeline Pierre 1999(S10) FRA France 01:11.94 867 (A)
00:34.92 01:11.94

9. Abby Kane 2003(S13) GBR Great Britain 01:11.98 863 (1)
00:35.72 01:11.98

10. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S7) USA United States of America 01:29.53 818 (2)
00:44.08 01:29.53

11. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN Hungary 01:19.03 813 (3)
00:38.02 01:19.03

12. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Switzerland 01:25.84 806
00:42.80 01:25.84

13. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:14.16 802
00:35.44 01:14.16

14. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR Great Britain 01:34.84 789
00:46.32 01:34.84

14. Angela Marina 1999(S14) CAN Canada 01:15.83 789
00:37.18 01:15.83

16. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 01:19.97 787
00:38.89 01:19.97

17. Xenia Francesca Palazzo 1998(S8) ITA Itlay 01:26.63 786
00:41.96 01:26.63

18. Elizabeth Marks 1990(S8) USA United States of America 01:26.86 779
00:42.29 01:26.86

19. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 01:16.53 768
00:36.69 01:16.53

20. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:21.03 756
00:39.31 01:21.03

21. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S7) CAN Canada 01:32.86 734
00:45.17 01:32.86

22. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:18.29 713
00:39.07 01:18.29

23. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 01:18.39 710
00:38.47 01:18.39

24. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 01:30.86 670
00:44.07 01:30.86

25. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:19.88 663
00:39.20 01:19.88

26. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:20.57 641
00:39.91 01:20.57

27. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:25.65 618
00:41.98 01:25.65

28. McClain Hermes 2001(S11) USA United States of America 01:33.39 568
00:45.18 01:33.39

29. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL Poland 01:21.90 555
00:39.90 01:21.90
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Event-No. 19
100m Backstroke Women
Open Class
30. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) FRA France 01:23.80 537

00:40.20 01:23.80

31. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 01:29.44 502
00:44.52 01:29.44

32. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 01:23.89 490
00:40.66 01:23.89

33. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 01:25.69 434
00:41.95 01:25.69

34. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 01:26.02 424
00:42.64 01:26.02

35. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN Denmark 01:25.95 423
00:41.30 01:25.95

36. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE Sweden 01:46.02 388
00:51.95 01:46.02

37. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 01:30.30 341
00:44.03 01:30.30

38. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:31.27 315
00:44.69 01:31.27

39. Megan Sherwin 2000(S8) CAN Canada 01:44.25 312
00:51.06 01:44.25

40. Camilla Bitz Witt 2003(S9) DEN Denmark 01:41.06 206
00:49.70 01:41.06

41. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(S14) TUR Turkey 01:37.17 182
00:46.31 01:37.17

42. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) DEN Denmark 01:55.04 15
00:56.77 01:55.04

43. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) DEN Denmark 02:00.23 6
00:59.08 02:00.23

Disqualified
Zi Ling Chew 1992 (S14) SGP Singapore
IPC 11.3.5

Was withdrawn
Lina Watz 1996 (S9) SWE Sweden
Abi Tripp 2001 (S8) CAN Canada
Elena Krawzow 1993 (S12) GER Germany

Class S6
1. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER Germany 01:28.64 926 (A)

00:43.22 01:28.64

2. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR Great Britain 01:34.84 789
00:46.32 01:34.84

Class S7
1. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN Canada 01:25.48 910 (A)

00:41.53 01:25.48

2. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S7) USA United States of America 01:29.53 818 (2)
00:44.08 01:29.53

3. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S7) CAN Canada 01:32.86 734
00:45.17 01:32.86

4. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE Sweden 01:46.02 388
00:51.95 01:46.02
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Event-No. 19
100m Backstroke Women
Class S8
1. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 01:18.84 967 (A)

00:38.11 01:18.84

2. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 01:19.44 955 (A)
00:37.84 01:19.44

3. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA United States of America 01:22.59 886 (A)
00:40.08 01:22.59

4. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Switzerland 01:25.84 806
00:42.80 01:25.84

5. Xenia Francesca Palazzo 1998(S8) ITA Itlay 01:26.63 786
00:41.96 01:26.63

6. Elizabeth Marks 1990(S8) USA United States of America 01:26.86 779
00:42.29 01:26.86

7. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 01:30.86 670
00:44.07 01:30.86

8. Megan Sherwin 2000(S8) CAN Canada 01:44.25 312
00:51.06 01:44.25

Was withdrawn
Abi Tripp 2001 (S8) CAN Canada

Class S9
1. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 01:13.78 946 (A)

00:35.53 01:13.78

2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN Hungary 01:19.03 813 (3)
00:38.02 01:19.03

3. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 01:19.97 787
00:38.89 01:19.97

4. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 01:21.03 756
00:39.31 01:21.03

5. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 01:25.65 618
00:41.98 01:25.65

6. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 01:29.44 502
00:44.52 01:29.44

7. Camilla Bitz Witt 2003(S9) DEN Denmark 01:41.06 206
00:49.70 01:41.06

Was withdrawn
Lina Watz 1996 (S9) SWE Sweden

Class S10
1. Emeline Pierre 1999(S10) FRA France 01:11.94 867 (A)

00:34.92 01:11.94

2. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 01:14.16 802
00:35.44 01:14.16

3. Aleksandra Ochtera 2004(S10) POL Poland 01:21.90 555
00:39.90 01:21.90

4. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 01:23.89 490
00:40.66 01:23.89

5. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 01:25.69 434
00:41.95 01:25.69

6. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 01:26.02 424
00:42.64 01:26.02
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Event-No. 19
100m Backstroke Women
Class S11
1. McClain Hermes 2001(S11) USA United States of America 01:33.39 568

00:45.18 01:33.39

Class S12
Was withdrawn
Elena Krawzow 1993 (S12) GER Germany

Class S13
1. Abby Kane 2003(S13) GBR Great Britain 01:11.98 863 (1)

00:35.72 01:11.98

2. Camilla Aagaard 2000(S13) DEN Denmark 01:25.95 423
00:41.30 01:25.95

Class S14
1. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 01:11.17 918 (A)

00:34.65 01:11.17

2. Angela Marina 1999(S14) CAN Canada 01:15.83 789
00:37.18 01:15.83

3. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 01:16.53 768
00:36.69 01:16.53

4. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:18.29 713
00:39.07 01:18.29

5. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 01:18.39 710
00:38.47 01:18.39

6. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:19.88 663
00:39.20 01:19.88

7. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:20.57 641
00:39.91 01:20.57

8. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) FRA France 01:23.80 537
00:40.20 01:23.80

9. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonia 01:30.30 341
00:44.03 01:30.30

10. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:31.27 315
00:44.69 01:31.27

11. Deniz Sevin Sentuna 2003(S14) TUR Turkey 01:37.17 182
00:46.31 01:37.17

12. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) DEN Denmark 01:55.04 15
00:56.77 01:55.04

13. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) DEN Denmark 02:00.23 6
00:59.08 02:00.23

Disqualified
Zi Ling Chew 1992 (S14) SGP Singapore
IPC 11.3.5


